Specifications Subject to Change  © Copyright 2006 Pico Macom, Inc.
D-1
C
on
n
ec
ti
vi

u Meets NEC article 820-V-rating min
RG-6 Series Coaxial Drop Cable
Ordering Information
200-932BK RG-6 Coaxial Drop Cable (100' reel) (black)
200-932GY RG-6 Coaxial Drop Cable (100' reel) (grey)
200-932IV RG-6 Coaxial Drop Cable (100' reel) (ivory)
200-932WH RG-6 Coaxial Drop Cable (100' reel) (white)
200-935BK RG-6 Coaxial Drop Cable w/ ground (100' reel) (black)
200-935WH RG-6 Coaxial Drop Cable w/ ground (100' reel) (white)
200-933BK RG-6 Coaxial Drop Cable (100' box) (black)
200-933GY RG-6 Coaxial Drop Cable (100' box) (grey)
200-933IV RG-6 Coaxial Drop Cable (100' box) (ivory)
200-933WH RG-6 Coaxial Drop Cable (100' box) (white)
200-934BK RG-6 Coaxial Drop Cable w/ messenger (100' reel) (black)
200-934WH RG-6 Coaxial Drop Cable w/ messenger (100' reel) (white)
200-936BK RG-6 Coaxial Drop Cable w/ quad shield (100' box) (black)
200-936WH RG-6 Coaxial Drop Cable w/ quad shield (100' box) (white)
200-938BK RG-6 Coaxial Drop Cable (dual) (100' reel) (black)
200-938WH RG-6 Coaxial Drop Cable (dual) (100' reel) (white)
200-939BK RG-6 Coaxial Drop Cable w/ ground (dual) (100' reel) (black)
200-939WH RG-6 Coaxial Drop Cable w/ ground (dual) (100' reel) (white)
Section D.qxd  9/1/05  1:25 PM  Page D-3
Specifications Subject to Change  © Copyright 2006 Pico Macom, Inc.
u Single RCA to RCA Plug Patch Cables provide quick connections
u Stranded Copper Center Conductor provides increased signal transfer

JRR-3 36˝ RCA patch cable
JRR-6 72˝ RCA patch cable
Ordering Information
JRR-1D 12˝ Dual RCA patch cable
JRR-1.5D 18˝ Dual RCA patch cable
JRR-3D 36˝ Dual RCA patch cable
JRR-3DG 36˝ Dual Gold RCA patch cable
JRR-6D 72˝ Dual RCA patch cable
JRR-12D 144˝ Dual RCA patch cable
JRR-12DG 144˝ Dual Gold RCA patch cable
Section D.qxd  9/1/05  1:26 PM  Page D-4
Specifications Subject to Change  © Copyright 2006 Pico Macom, Inc.
D-5
C
on
n
ec
ti
vi
ty
&
D
ro
p
C
om
p
on
en
tsJRR-T Series
u Triple patch cables with RCA plugs
u Ideally suited for use in applications with video and stereo audio connections
u Low-Loss RG59 coaxial cable perfect for video applications
u Stranded Copper Center Conductor provide increased audio signal transfer
u Spiral-Wound Copper Shield protects signals from harmful interference
u Flexible Outer Jacket for neat dressing of cabling
u Fully Molded Construction improves strength at cable connector interface
u Nickel or Gold Connector Plating provides solid outer shield conduction
Triple-Molded RCA Patch Cables
Video Cable 75Ω
Center Conductor AWG22 copper clad
steel
Shielding 100% aluminum foil
Braid 40% Tinned-Copper
Audio Cable 600Ω
Center Conductor AWG22 Stranded
Copper
Shielding 95% Copper
Connector Type Molded RCA
JRR-6F
u RF patch cable with "F" connectors
u Ideally suited for use in applications with video or RF signals
u Low-Loss RG59 coaxial cable perfect for video applications
u Solid Copper-Clad Center Conductor provides increased audio signal transfer
u Spiral-Wound Copper Shield protects signals from harmful interference
u Flexible Outer Jacket for neat dressing of cabling
u Fully Molded Construction improves strength at cable connector interface
u Nickel Plating provides solid outer shield conduction
Single-Molded F Patch Cable
Impedance 75Ω
Center Conductor AWG22 copper clad
steel
Shielding 100% aluminum foil
Braid 40% Tinned-Copper
Connector Type Molded F-type
Ordering Information
JRR-3TG 36˝ Triple Gold RCA patch cable
JRR-6T 72˝ Triple RCA patch cable
JRR-6TG 72˝ Triple Gold RCA patch cable
JRR-12T 144˝ Triple RCA patch cable
JRR-12TG 144˝ Triple Gold RCA patch cable
Section D.qxd  9/1/05  1:26 PM  Page D-5
Specifications Subject to Change  © Copyright 2006 Pico Macom, Inc.

Power Capacity >20A
Connector Type 5/8 (KS)
Ordering Information
TSHC-500P .500 Pin Connector
TSHC-750P .750 Pin Connector
Ordering Information
TSHC-500S .500 Splice Connector
TSHC-750S .750 Splice Connector
Ordering Information
TSHC-11FT RG11 Feed-Thru Connector
TSHC-11FTD RG11 Feed-Thru Connector (Diecast)
TSHC-11FTD
TSHC-11FT
Section D.qxd  9/1/05  1:27 PM  Page D-9
Specifications Subject to Change  © Copyright 2006 Pico Macom, Inc.
D-10
C
on
n
ec
ti
vi
ty
&
D
ro
p
C
om
p
on
en
ts TSHC-180-3
180-Degree Adapter
u 180 degree adapters are the perfect accessory for use
to manage splicing configurations in tight areas
u Wide bandwidth for use in broadband systems

Crimp Tool,
p. E-6
Ordering Information
F-11P/10.8 Tin plated RG11 Plenum connector w/ detached pin
F-11PAP Tin plated RG11 Plenum connector w/ attached pin
F-11P Tin plated RG11 Plenum connector w/ detached pin
F11-457T Tin plated RG11 connector w/ attached pin
F-11 Tin plated RG11 connector w/ feed-thru pin
(detached ring)
Ordering Information
F56-324GSOL Cadmium plated weather sealed RG6 connector
F56-357G Cadmium plated RG6 Quad shield connector
F56-342G Cadmium plated RG6 Quad shield connector
F56-324G Cadmium plated RG6 connector
F56-342T Tin plated RG6 Quad shield connector
F56-324T Tin plated RG6 connector
F56-324D Nickel plated RG6 connector
F-56P Tin plated RG6 Plenum connector
Ordering Information
F59-290GSOL Cadmium plated weather sealed RG59 connector
F59-290G Cadmium plated RG59 connector
F59-290T Tin plated RG59 connector
F59-290D Nickel plated RG59 connector
F-59P Tin plated RG59 Plenum connector
Use with HX-009, HX596,
HX596Q Crimp
Tools, p. E-6

CC-954CL Vertical Natural-Clear Vinyl
Siding Clip
Ordering Information
CC-505CL 1/4˝ Cable Clamp – 3/8˝ Wide
CC-510CL 3/8˝ Cable Clamp – 1/2˝ Wide
CC-515CL 1/2˝ Cable Clamp – 1/2˝ Wide
Ordering Information
CT-604CL 3.9˝ Clear 18-lbs Light-Duty
Marker Tie
CT-605CL 4.3˝ Clear 18-lbs Light-Duty
Marker Tie
CT-708CL 8˝ Clear 120-lbs Heavy-Duty Tie
CT-712CL 12˝ Clear 120-lbs Heavy-Duty Tie
CT-715CL 15˝ Clear 120-lbs Heavy-Duty Tie
CT-804BK 4˝ Black 18-lbs Light-Duty Tie
CT-804CL 4˝ Clear 18-lbs Light-Duty Tie
CT-806BK 6˝ Black 18-lbs Light-Duty Tie
CT-806CL 6˝ Clear 18-lbs Light-Duty Tie
CT-808BK 8˝ Black 18-lbs Light-Duty Tie
CT-808CL 8˝ Clear 18-lbs Light-Duty Tie
CT-812BK 12˝ Black 40-lbs Medium-Duty Tie
CT-812CL 12˝ Clear 40-lbs Medium-Duty Tie
CT-815BK 15˝ Black 40-lbs Medium-Duty Tie
CT-815CL 15˝ Clear 40-lbs Medium-Duty Tie
u Self-Locking Tie-Wraps
u Bundles cabling to provide neat fin-
ished installation
u Bent Finger Grip Tip for Effortless

WB-1UV WB-2UV
WB-3UV
Ordering Information
BPB-AL Almond Blank Cover Wall-Plate
BPB-IV Ivory Blank Cover Wall-Plate
BPB-W White Blank Cover Wall-Plate
BP1-AL Almond Single-Hole Wall-Plate
BP1-IV Ivory Single-Hole Wall-Plate
BP1-W White Single-Hole Wall-Plate
BP3-AL Almond Dual-Hole Wall-Plate
BP3-IV Ivory Dual-Hole Wall-Plate
BP3-W White Dual-Hole Wall-Plate
Ordering Information
WP-81HRLIV Ivory Single F81HRL 2.2 GHz
Wall-Plate
WP-81HRLW White Single F81HRL 2.2 GHz
Wall-Plate
WP-81HRLSS Stainless Steel Single F81HRL
2.2 GHz Wall-Plate
WP-81IV Ivory Single F81 1 GHz
Wall-Plate
WP-81W White Single F81 1 GHz
Wall-Plate
WP-81SS Stainless Steel Single F81
1 GHz Wall-Plate
WP-81HRLDIV Ivory Dual F81HRL 2 GHz
Wall-Plate
WP-81HRLDW White Dual F81HRL 2 GHz
Wall-Plate
WP-81DIV Ivory Dual F81 Wall-Plate
WP-81DW White Dual F81 Wall-Plate
Ordering Information
FTB-59-B RG59-Single Black Cable
Bushing
FTB-56-B RG6-Single Black Cable
Bushing
FTB-56-C RG6-Single Clear-Natural Cable
Bushing
FTB-56-I RG6-Single Ivory Cable Bushing
FTB-56D-B RG6-Dual Black Cable Bushing
FTB-56D-C RG6-Dual Clear-Natural Cable
Bushing
FTB-56D-I RG6-Dual Ivory Cable Bushing
FTB-56K-B RG6-Single Black Cable
Bushing with Knockout Hole
FTB-56DK-B RG6-Dual Black Cable Bushing
with Knockout Hole
Ordering Information
WB-1UV Ribbed Weather Boot
WB-2UV Long Weather Boot